1
DR. Pomeisl
András József PhD
SZEMÉLYES ADATOK
Munkahelyi cím
Pázmány Péter Katolikus Egyetem
Jog- és Államtudományi Kar
Polgári Jogi Tanszék

2000-2011 historical constitutionalism (the doctrine of the Holy Crown, questions
of constitutional continuity)
EXPERIENCE IN CODIFICATION
2024 Private Law 4. (main course)
2024 Consumer protection in financial matters (main course, legal
professionals training)
2023 Bankruptcy law (main course, legal assistant training)
2021 - Private Law VI. (seminar)
2020 - Private Law 4. ( seminar )
2020 - Private Law 3 ( seminar )
2019 - Private Law VII. ( seminar )
2018- Complex training for the final exam (main course,  legal professionals
training)
2017- Contract law and security law ( main course,  legal professionals
training)
2017- Case study (seminar, legal professionals training )
2013-2016 Code of Civil Procedure (membership of thematic committees [Courts,
jurisdiction, competence; Costs] and working committees [Evidence,
Extraordinary remedies, Costs]
2006-2013 Civil Code (external commentator)
6
CONFERENCE PRESENTATIONS
2024 "... if possible, by fine words ..." - Non-binding and informal means of legal
unification, Conference on the unifying activity of the Curia, Budapest,
21 November 2024.
2024 The blurring boundaries of rights in rem - The unity of several things.
Young Property Lawyer Forum, Budapest, 6-7 June 2024
2024 Legal status of the foetus. 10 years of the Civil Code, Budapest, 31 May
2024
2022 Katalin Gombos – András Pomeisl: Some new solutions in consumer cases
in the new CCP in Hungary; Procedural specifics of consumer dispute
resolution, Olomouc, Thursday 27th January 2022
2021 Foreign currency based loans in Hungary; XXX Economic Forum, Karpacz,
16 September 2021
2019 Consistency of judgments - The interconnection between jurisdiction and
the legal effect of judgments, The legal effect of procedures and judgments